Blow & G0

South Texas Double Trouble Prospect Show



Steer and Heifer Show - November 13, 2021

Cowboy Fellowship, 561 FM 3350, Jourdanton, TX 78026

Heifers Ring A Judge – Cheryl Linthicum , Steer Ring A Judge – Dean Fuchs,

Steer Ring B Judge – Cheryl Linthicum

Stalling will be done off the trailer. Respectfully Please No Alcohol

Entry Fees:

Ring A: \$35.00 Steer & Heifer Ring B: \$35.00 Steers Only Showmanship: \$5.00 Cash at Gate

Early Entry Deadline - Nov. 1, 2021

Late Entry \$50.00 per head per ring CASH ONLY!

Prizes:

Heifer Show: Buckles to Div. Champions Prizes to Reserve Div. Steer Show: Buckles to Breed Champions A&B

Prizes to Reserve Champions A&B Showmanship: 3 Heifer & 3 Steer Buckles Prizes to Reserve Champions

Hotels:

La Quinta Inn & Suites, (830) 769-3050 Hampton Inn, (830) 569-3001 Holiday Inn Express & Suites, (830) 769-3323 Best Western Plus Hotel-- (830) 569-1917 Fairfield Inn & Suites -- (830) 569-8656 Sleep Inn & Suites-- (830) 770-0722

Heifer Show

Sat, November 13- Check in: 7:00am - 8:00am Sat, November 13- Heifer Showmanship 8:00am

 Heifer Show following immediately after Heifer Showmanship

Steer Show

Sat, November 13- Classify/Check in: 7:00-9:00a Sat, November 13 Steer Showmanship 9:30am

- Steer Show following immediately after Steer Showmanship
- Steer Ring B will begin after completion of Heifer Show

***Blow & Go Show! ***Bring Generators and Water Hoses. For more info, please call (830) 569-0034.

Online Entries

(Eventbrite fees apply): https://www.eventbrite. com/e/2021-south-texasdouble-trouble-steer-heifer-

South Texas Double Trouble Prospect Show

One animal per entry form. This is your weight card.

Name:	Address:
Phone:	Email:
TJLA Member	School Grade:
STEER Breed:	Weight:
RingAB(Please Circle. Must enter A to be eligible for Steer Ring B.)	
HEIFER Breed (Ring A only):Heifer Date of Birth:	
Entry Fees:Ring A - \$35.00 Ring B - \$35.00 (Steers ONLY. Must enter Ring A to be eligible for B) EARLY ENTRY DEADLINE November 1, 2021. On Site Entry \$50.00 per head per ring.	
Make checks payable to: Atascosa 4-H Council, PO Box 379, Leming, TX 78050	